
Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned:

1 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 28, CIP 10954.

$214,573.00 $214,573.00 $220,000.00 $220,000.00 $292,000.00 $292,000.00

2 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 15, CIP 10956.

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

3 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 27, CIP 10953.

$288,847.00 $288,847.00 $394,000.00 $394,000.00 $357,000.00 $357,000.00

4 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 27, CIP 10953.

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

5 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 28, CIP 10954.

$254,867.00 $254,867.00 $311,000.00 $311,000.00 $310,000.00 $310,000.00

6 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 28, CIP 10954.

$15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

7 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 29, CIP 10955.

$393,935.00 $393,935.00 $487,000.00 $487,000.00 $608,000.00 $608,000.00

8 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 29, CIP 10955.

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

5 Schuman Road 
Millwood, NY 10546

Certified M/WBE:  NO

UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

One Larkin Center 

******Vendor # 1******
Abbott and Price Inc. 

 
Name……

Certified M/WBE:  NO Certified M/WBE: NO

ITEM 
No.

EST. 
QTY

***ITEM DESCRIPTION***
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL COST

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL COST

ADP Group Inc. Northbrook Contracting 
Corp.

******Vendor # 2****** ******Vendor # 3******

UNIT 
PRICE

Phone 914-377-6031
Yonkers, New York 10701-3888

Peekskill, NY 10566
27 E. 33rd Street 7 Corporate Drive

Paterson, NJ 07514

TOTAL COST

Playground Upgrades – Part 1 of Playground & 
Select Building Upgrades at Schools 15, 27, 28 & 
29

7/14/2023

IFB-6986
Bid Opening Date:

BID Nº:

Address…

Certified M/WBE:  

******Vendor # 4******

Buyer: Miguel A. Martinez, Associate Director

Item:

CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Total Bids Rec'd.



Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned: NO Woman/Minority Owned:

5 Schuman Road 
Millwood, NY 10546

Certified M/WBE:  NO

UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

One Larkin Center 

******Vendor # 1******
Abbott and Price Inc. 

 
Name……

Certified M/WBE:  NO Certified M/WBE: NO

ITEM 
No.

EST. 
QTY

***ITEM DESCRIPTION***
UNIT 

PRICE
TOTAL COST

UNIT 
PRICE

TOTAL COST

ADP Group Inc. Northbrook Contracting 
Corp.

******Vendor # 2****** ******Vendor # 3******

UNIT 
PRICE

Phone 914-377-6031
Yonkers, New York 10701-3888

Peekskill, NY 10566
27 E. 33rd Street 7 Corporate Drive

Paterson, NJ 07514

TOTAL COST

Playground Upgrades – Part 1 of Playground & 
Select Building Upgrades at Schools 15, 27, 28 & 
29

7/14/2023

IFB-6986
Bid Opening Date:

BID Nº:

Address…

Certified M/WBE:  

******Vendor # 4******

Buyer: Miguel A. Martinez, Associate Director

Item:

CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Total Bids Rec'd.

$1,222,222.00 $1,482,000.00 $1,637,000.00TOTAL BID Items 1 to 8 Inclusive:



1 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 28, CIP 10954.

2 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 15, CIP 10956.

3 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 27, CIP 10953.

4 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 27, CIP 10953.

5 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 28, CIP 10954.

6 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 28, CIP 10954.

7 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 
Construction Work as Described in the Contract 
Documents at School 29, CIP 10955.

8 1 Necessary: Miscellaneous Additional Work for 
Owner Directed Work, if so Desired by the 
District as School 29, CIP 10955.

One Larkin Center 

 
Name……

ITEM 
No.

EST. 
QTY

***ITEM DESCRIPTION***

Phone 914-377-6031
Yonkers, New York 10701-3888

Address…

CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

Woman/Minority Owned: 

******Vendor # 5******

TOTAL COST
UNIT 

PRICE

Playground Upgrades – Part 1 of Playground & 
Select Building Upgrades at Schools 15, 27, 28 & 

Certified M/WBE: 

Miguel A. Martinez, Associate Director



1 1 Lump Sum:  Base Bid Price to Complete General 

One Larkin Center 

 
Name……

ITEM 
No.

EST. 
QTY

***ITEM DESCRIPTION***

Phone 914-377-6031
Yonkers, New York 10701-3888

Address…

CITY OF YONKERS / YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

TOTAL BID Items 1 to 8 Inclusive:

Woman/Minority Owned: 

******Vendor # 5******

TOTAL COST
UNIT 

PRICE

Playground Upgrades – Part 1 of Playground & 
Select Building Upgrades at Schools 15, 27, 28 & 

Certified M/WBE: 

Miguel A. Martinez, Associate Director


